

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work -	LOGG- TOS				
	to Milki (Track 5A)				
Agency -	Vipin Kurnan,				
	Jaisin Borka, Murtani/				
	Mewada				
Agg No. -	09 RRSMP/CMBD/2025-26				
Date of Work Order -	20/06/2025				
Date of Completion -	19/06/2026				
① Providing & fixing of					
sign board					
2 Nos.					
② Clearing & Grubbing					
road land					
2x 10x 30.00x 1.00					= 600.00 m ²
2x 9x 30.00x 1.00					= 540.00 m ²
2x 6x 30.00x 1.00					= 360.00 m ²
2x 8x 30.00x 1.00					= 480.00 m ²
2x 10x 30.00x 1.00					= 600.00 m ²
2x 5x 30.00x 1.00					= 300.00 m ²
2x 7x 30.00x 1.00					= 420.00 m ²
2x 8x 30.00x 1.00					= 480.00 m ²
2x 4x 30.00x 1.00					= 240.00 m ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - $2/24.33m^2 \times 0.2m$					
					$= 424.87 m^3$
16					
06/10/25					
J.E.					
⑤ Providing, laying, spreading & compaction of					
WBM Gr. III					
					$1 \times 30m \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 8.43 m^3$
					$1 \times 30m \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 8.43 m^3$
					$2 \times 30m \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 16.87 m^3$
					$1 \times 30m \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 8.43 m^3$
					$72.16 m^3$

13					
13/10/25					
J.E.					

Abstract of Cost

① Providing & fixing of					
sign board					
= 2 Nos vide TMB P-①					
④ Rs 10516.66/No.					Rs 21033.32
② Clearing & grubbing					
road land					
= 0.43 Ha vide TMB P-②					
④ Rs 73289.25/Ha					Rs 31514.38
③ Construction of GSB					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
with br-II					
③ Scarifying the existing bituminous road surface					
= 1416.00 m ² vide TMB P-②					
@ Rs 19.03/m ²					Rs 26946 = ∞
④ Construction of GSR					
with br-II					
= 424.87 m ² vide TMB P-⑥					
@ Rs 2023.05/m ²					Rs 859533 = ∞
⑤ Providing and laying of WBM Gr-III					
= 42.16 m ³					
@ Rs 3239.10/m ³					Rs 136265 = ∞
					Rs 1075291 = ∞
Add 1% L.C.					Rs 10752 = ∞
Add S.F.					Rs 39885 = ∞
					Rs 1125928 = ∞
Add 18% G.S.T.					Rs 202667 = ∞
					Rs 1328595 = ∞
Less 2.56% below as per agreement (-)					Rs 286445 = ∞
					Rs 1042150 = ∞
13/10/2025					
J.E.					

Continuation